
PA NWTF Chapter Directory  (7/24/2011)

Chapter President's Name Email Phone Board Rep RD

2nd Chance Toms Mr. Don Short 724-846-0875 Mowry
Adams County Longbeards 717-359-0277 Tom Bunty Mowry
Allegheny Mountain 814-317-7535 Mowry
Allegheny Plateau 814-536-6567 Mowry
Allegheny Sultans 814-676-8342 Ferrare
Allegheny Valley 412-265-0903 Jason Straley Mowry
Armenia Mountain Spurs Mr. Bob Hunter 570-297-4080 Dale Butler Ferrare

Mr. Jack Wise 570-662-7300 Dale Butler Ferrare
Bald Eagle Longbeards Mr. Mark  Traister 570-660-0298 Sam McCartney Smith

Mr. Gerald Foster 814-435-6382 Ken Fernburg Ferrare
Blue Mountain Mr. Dwayne Horst 610-589-1189 Dwayne Horst Smith
Cameron County Longbeards 814-546-2687 Ken Fernburg Ferrare

724-758-2099 Mowry
Mr. Ken Fernburg 814-342-3934 Ken Fernburg Ferrare

814-344-6632 Mowry
Col-Mont Gobblers Mr. Bill Satteson 570-437-2994 Scott Letterman Smith

Mr. Chuck Mathues 610-874-6983 Jay Montgomery Foster
Fort Chambers 717-263-8632 Don Heckman Mowry
Friendship Hill Spurs 724-246-2006 Mowry
Gobbler's Knob Mr. W. Doug Aaron 814-938-2835 Reed Johnson Ferrare
Honey Hole Longbeards Mr. Mark Ferdinand 570-788-6362 Mark Ferdinand Smith
Jerry Zimmerman Memorial Mr. Scott Richards 610-393-9761 Scott Richards Smith
Juniata Gobblers Mr. Gary Black 814-652-5601 Joe Drolet Mowry

814-726-7229 Ferrare
Mr. Alan Reynolds 814-778-5047 Skip Motts Ferrare

Kit-Han-Ne Mowry
Lake Marburg 717-632-8887 Tom Bunty Mowry
Lake Region Longbeards Mr. Mark Davis 570-698-7917 Skip Motts Smith
Lakefront Gobblers Mr. John Flick 814-833-1765 Dennis Wade Ferrare
Lakeland Longbeards 814-382-5679 Dennis Wade Mowry
Laurel Highlands Committee Mowry

nortkim@comcast.net
Mr. Mike Cibula mcibula@roaringsprings.com
Mr. Kevin Kunsman Jim Panero
Mr. Bruce Eash bjeash@juno.com Jim Panero
Mr. John Beggs JTBeg@comcast.net
Mr. Mike Zourlies zfball@connecttime.net

behunter@frontier.com
Arnie Hayden Chapter jwise@wertinsurance.com

traister_hvac@verizon.net
Ben Stimaker Memorial

Dwaynerh@hotmail.com
Mr. Ray Kratz president@cclongbeards.com

Cascade Thunderin' Toms Mr. Bill Crespo coolchills@comcast.net
Central PA Limbhangers fernburg@peoplepc.com
Chesquehanna Spurs Mr. Jim Panero jim.panero@resfuel.com Jim Panero

wshunts2@verizon.net
Deleware County Longbeards cwmathuesjr@aim.com

Mr. Paul Hann tuckman87@innernet.net
Mr. Kevin Yonkura kevin06@atlanticbb.net

saaron3@verizon.net
twapper@ptd.net
scottrichards64@yahoo.com

Kinzua Allegheny Longbeards Mr. David Tenney e_tenney@hotmail.com
Kinzua Valley areynolds64@verizon.net

Mr. John Leese leese646@hotmail.com
markcristydavis@echos.net
John.Flick@zurn.com

Mr. Dave McConell cricket40@windstream.net
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Mr. Kerry Welsh 570-296-2691 Skip Motts Smith
Lower Bucks Longbeards 215-493-5602 Dwayne Horst Smith
Lower Lackawanna Longspurs 570-457-8188 Mark Ferdinand Smith
Lykens Valley 717-453-7667 Smith
Mason-Dixon Mr. Joe Drolet 717-940-9310 Tom Bunty Mowry

570-833-0793 Dale Butler Smith
Michaux Yellow Breeches Mr. Mike Henry  717-226-2949 Don Heckman Mowry

Mr. Bud Wills 814-379-3739 Reed Johnson Ferrare
Mr. Anthony Bertram 724-930-8880 Mowry

Moraine Mr. Brandon Mowry 724-496-1849 Mowry
Mr. Spike Wilson 814-776-6648 Reed Johnson Ferrare

Muncy Creek Ms. Nancy Craft 570-482-4364 Scott Letterman Smith
Mr. Chuck Greenland 814-237-2363 Sam McCartney Ferrare

Northern Counties Full Fans 570-282-7545 Skip Motts Smith
814-683-2155 Dennis Wade Ferrare

Penn's Woods Spurs Mr. Jason Straley 412-798-2965 Jason Straley Mowry
Pennsylvania State Chapter Ferrare
Peters Creek Trail 724-929-2966 Mowry

215-334-4842 Jay Montgomery Foster
Mr. Skip Motts 570-619-8880 Skip Motts Smith

Reading Ridge Runners 610-777-5251 Dwayne Horst Smith
Red Rock Mr. Dale Butler 570-298-2438 Dale Butler Smith
Red Rose Chapter Mr. Jay Montgomery 610-857-4949 Jay Montgomery Smith
Schuylkill Spurs Mr. Jeff Thomas Jr 570-622-6179 Mark Ferdinand Smith
Shade Mountain Mr. James Buchanan 717-935-5328 Sam McCartney Ferrare

717-319-4684 Mowry
Mr. Dave Bitting 717-319-4684 Don Heckman Mowry
Mr. Spencer Miller 717-249-8961 Don Heckman Mowry

Southeast Silver Spurs 215-822-0637 Dwayne Horst Souders
Southern End Strutters Joe Drolet Smith
Steel City Spurs Mr. Mike Gillespie 412-290-4886 Jason Straley Mowry
Stony Valley 717-948-0130 Dean Zimmerman Smith
SUN Area Chapter 570-274-1633 Russ Wagner Ferrare
Susquehanna Mr. Bill Mackereth 814-857-7762 Reed Johnson Ferrare

Lenni Lenape mccloud@ptd.net
Mr. Buckey Shimp shbernadette2@aol.com
Mr. Ed Skoranski bfged1@comcast.net
Mr. Jeff Bordner jeffery_bordner@yahoo.com Dean Zimmeman

jdrolet@panwtf.org
Mehoopany Creek Mr. Don Ogin oginp4e@aol.com

mikeandcrissy@centurylink.net
Millcreek gwwills@pennswoods.net
Mon Valley Longbeards bertpools@comcast.net

coachmowry@yahoo.com
Moshannon rwilson@alltel.net

rockrun@dishmail.com
Nittany Valley Longbeards clgreenland@gmail.com

Mr. Kevin Urian keurian@reflectionlifecare.com
Northwest Thunderin' Toms Mr. Rod Koivisto rodkoivisto@zoominternet.net

jaystray@yahoo.com
Jim Panero

Mr. Merlvin Gouker moebyg@aol.com
Philadelphia County Fightin' Spurs Mr. Gerg Isabella thelinegji@aol.com
Pocono Mountains mottsrad@verizon.net

Mr. Jason Coyle jcbeamrd@frontier.com
dcbutler@epix.net
birdicus7@yahoo.com
tamwater@ptd.net
jimbuck196@embarqmail.com

Shenango Valley Beards and Spurs Mr. Chris Bradac cbradac@verizon.net
Shermans Valley Strutters bitting.david@ups-scs.com
Shippensburg Strutters slm650@pa.net

Mr. Ray Donis raydonis@verizon.net

mgillespie@ghx.com
Mr. David Plouse cdplouse@aol.com
Mr. Walt Bingaman sunwbnwtf@yahoo.com
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Susquehanna Longbeards Mr. Scott Roan 570-322-4416 Scott Letterman Ferrare
Tamarack Turkey Talkers Mr. John Patterson 814-462-4202 Dennis Wade Ferrare
Ten Mile Valley Mr. Jeffrey McCombs 724-223-8652 Jason Straley Mowry
Terrace Mountain Mr. Pete Bowser 814-599-7549 Sam McCartney Ferrare
The Laurels Longbeards 610-209-4000 Jay Montgomery Foster
Tuscarora Longbeards 717-267-2590 Tom Bunty Mowry

814-766-3769 Mowry
Walking Purchase 484-515-3304 Katrina Skrapits Smith
Wapiti Roost 814-834-7604 Ken Fernburg Ferrare
Warrior Trail Gobblers 724-447-2716 Mowry
Western PA Regional Mr. Gary Huff 724-946-2350 Mowry
White Deer Jakes Mr. Scott Letterman 570-568-0839 Scott Letterman Souders
Whitehorse Mountain Longbeards 814-701-8080 Jason Straley Mowry
Wilhelm Mr. Tim Tobin 814-734-1691 Dennis Wade Ferrare
William F. Wilson Memorial
Wilson F. Moore Memorial Mr. Brian Baker 570-278-3702 Dale Butler Smith
Wolf Creek Longbeards Mr. Dean Osborne 724-458-6078 Mowry
Yellow Creek 724-479-0779 Mowry

turkey@peoplepc.com

jmccombs@nisource.com
tmtmpete@yahoo.com

Mr. Russ Wambold Chevycoupe39@aol.com
Mr Shawn Mowen LSMowen@comcast.net

Tussey Mountain Strutters Mr. Tim Wentz jacwentz@embarqmail.com Jim Panero
Mr. Ed Tancozos
Mr. Tim Geitner pioneerquest@alltel.net
Mr. Guy Hostutler warriortrailgobblers@hotmail.com

huffauction@yahoo.com
Sletterman@windstream.net

Mr. Doug Koscianski luckybugger@comcast.net
lattobin@peoplepc.com

baker@northerntier.org
dosborne68@verizon.net

Mr. Rick Roser rickpm86@verizon.net Jim Panero
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